Eggenberg CUP 2023 - 1. kolo - Situace 8 - 2023-05-06

Stage Results - Review

Name

Altuna, Denis
Bahensky, Michael
Baier, Josef

Bajnar, Zdenék
Baték, Jarda
Benes, Stanislav
Benicek, Petr
Budjac, Jakub

Bulit, Josef

Barta, Ondrej
Chalupova, Barbora
Chalupova, Karolina
Cimburek, Lukas
Dlouhy, Michal
Dvorék, David
Dvordk, Marian
Elstner, Marek

nabita dle pravidel stav 3.
¢ Z boxu,

Member#

DENIS
BAHNAK
BAJOS
JAVOR
TANGO9
FERDA
BENNY
MOLEO1
PEPOS
MEDVEDO04
DEETHRA
KARLITO
CIMBY
DLOUHY
DAVID
DVORAK
ALBERTCZ1

Squad Class Category

101
105
103
105
103
3

2

103
108

105
101
107
104
104
104
105

Senior
Regular
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular

Div PF
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
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A

16
16
14
15
18
14
15
16
17
16
16
13
18
17
16
17
14

AP Time

= 11.41
- 11.75
= 12.96
- 25.20
= 13.33
- 15.40
s 13.59
- 13.98
= 14.55
- 26.43
= 17.42
- 26.05
= 8.91
- 11.75
= 24.37
- 10.42
= 11.77

Hit

Factor
7.5372
7.3191
6.3272
3.3333
6.7517
5.5844
6.1810
6.0086
6.0481
3.2539
4.9369
2.5720

10.1010
7.4894
3.5289
8.4453
6.9669

TOD

05-06 13:28
05-06 11:00
05-06 12:32
05-06 10:41
05-06 12:33
05-05 14:41
05-05 15:21
05-06 12:23
05-06 09:11
05-06 10:33
05-06 10:53
05-06 13:39
05-06 09:43
05-06 11:25
05-06 11:35
05-06 11:32
05-06 10:57

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



Fiala jr.,, Jan

Fiala, Jan

Fiala, Milan
Floridn, Petr

Frydl, Vaclav
Havel, Petr
Hejnova, Dea
Hlavaj, Ludék
Hora, Karel
Horackova, Anna
Horejsi, Lenka
Hruby ml., Martin
Hruby, Martin
Hatle, Jan

Huadek, Martin
Jankd, Jifi
Janoch, Milan
Kadlec, Ales
Kadlec, David
Karchnak, Slavomir
Klimes, Pavel
Klimes, Radim
Koblic, Jan
Kohout, Pavel
Konecny, Pavel
Konrad, Frantisek
Kotrous, Pavel
Koudelka st., Jaroslav
Krejza, Martin
Krdpa, Marek
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Morawski, Michal
Musil, Frantisek
Netolicky, Pavel
Nguyenova, Jitka
Novotny ml., Zdenék
Novotny st., Zdenék
Novotny, Andrej
Novak, Tomas
Némecek, Zdenék
Pajtl, Martin

Paul, Petr

HNUP
AMALKA
MIFI
FLORPE
PALACINKA
LEGENDA
DEA
LUDA
INCREDIBLEHULK
HABRA
LELA
MATAKJR
MATAK
JAHA
HOODY
HARDY
YETI
KADLIN
AKDK
KARCHNAK
PALDA
RANKIR
KOBLIC
STOZAR
PAVELOO7
FRKON
KOTRY
ELJARDA
KREJZY
MAREK
KODL
MAJKL
MUF
NETOLDA
JING
FRANZDORF
JERRY
ANDYS
NOTOBIK
JUDDY
PAJTLIK
AAA

106
106
106
103
107
107
104

106

101
107
107

105
101

108

104
107
107
102
102
105

105

102
107

106
108
108

W= =

108
103

Junior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Junior
Lady
Senior
Regular
Lady
Lady
Junior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Junior
Regular
Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Junior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

16
14
17
17

16
17
13
14
16
17
14
14
18
17
18
17
16
17
14
15
15
16
14
12
15
17
18
16

16
15

13
10
16
17
17
15
14
15
16
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18.07

8.87
14.93
16.71

15.15
24.49
28.10
11.34
12.54

8.90
10.48
10.77
20.01
23.33
12.82
25.96
12.96
28.54
12.84
10.20
14.74
12.00
11.96
15.46
13.60
16.15
25.21
14.67

11.80
23.56

13.24
95.71
11.77
63.74
29.58
25.64

9.89
13.11
10.27

4.7593
9.2446
5.8942
5.2663
5.6766
3.5933
2.8470
7.0547
6.8581
10.0000
7.8244
6.2210
4.4978
3.7720
7.0203
3.3898
6.6358
3.1184
6.3863
8.2353
5.6988
7.1667
6.8562
4.7865
6.0294
5.4489
3.5700
5.8623

7.2881
3.5654

6.0423
0.2299
7.3067
1.3963
2.9750
3.2761
8.2912
6.4073
8.3739

05-0610:13
05-06 10:09
05-06 10:20
05-06 12:35

05-06 09:35
05-06 11:12
05-0515:44
05-06 10:07
05-05 15:25
05-06 13:26
05-06 09:46
05-06 09:41
05-0514:19
05-06 10:45
05-06 13:33
05-0514:10
05-06 09:13
05-05 14:49
05-06 11:28
05-06 09:45
05-06 09:39
05-06 12:51
05-06 12:56
05-06 11:02
05-05 14:07
05-06 10:51
05-05 14:44
05-06 12:49

05-05 14:39
05-06 10:23
05-06 09:08
05-05 14:38
05-05 15:47
05-05 15:53
05-05 15:50
05-05 14:48
05-0515:18
05-06 09:19
05-06 12:22

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



Peka, Petr
Petran, Pavel
Petfikova, Blanka
Pilsky, Patrik
Prchal, FrantiSek
Prosek, Jan
Picha, Marek
Racsky, Libor
Rendl, Josef
Richter, David
Samkova, Markéta
Scherbaum, Oto
Sladecek, Jakub
Smolka, Vlastislav
Smrcka, Marek
Sochor, Jan
Sochor, Tomas
Strunecky, Otakar
Sztacho, Martin
Sykora, Kamil
Tesdarek, Antonin
Trnkova, Katerfina
Trojan, Lukas
Turkov4, Eva

Ubl, Jaroslav
Urban, Roman
Vacko, Robert
Vaijtr, David
Vasicek, Jakub
Vicany, Pavel
Vitavsky, Miroslav
Votocek, Milos

Vrkoslavova, Jaroslava

Vystyd, Vaclav
Véana ml., Jindfich
Vana st., Jindra
Vyborny, Vladimir
Wilk, Ivo
Zemanova, Silvia
Zvérina, David

Zakostelecky, FrantiSek

Ulehla, Gejza

PEKPE
PAPAJETY
BLANKA
PATRIK73
HALFMAN
HONZAPROSEK
MARA
RACEK
JOSEFRENDL
DAW

MATY
SCHERBY
CUBIC
VLASTIK
GOUZR

JS1

TS1

OSKARTANGOALPHA

SZT
KAMIL
TESAR
HELLSDUCK
KLAYMEN
EVIK

UBL
URBAN
VARO
VAJTR777
JAKUB
VvICI
MIREK
MILOSV
JARCA
VACLAVVYSTYD
SWAN
TATKA
VYBOVY
IWI
UNICORN
DAWS
KOl
GEJZA

102
105
103
106
102
102
102
104

101

101
103

106
101
105
107
103
106
108
105
101
108

101
103
102
103
108
105

104
106
103
103
104
101

104

Senior
Regular
Lady

Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Super Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Lady
Regular
Lady

Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Regular

o

o

o
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

14
18
18
18
13
17
15
15
17
16
15
13
17
17
17
16
12
13
18
17
14
18
16
15
13
17
14
14
14
14
15
13
14
14
16
17
15
17

18
18
15
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34.24
15.18
27.39
12.61
18.03
18.24
20.91
12.74
18.52

9.78
12.45
12.81
15.22
24.23
17.04
14.18
13.81
15.22
12.90
12.70
11.74
16.30
13.15
11.66
44.96
19.30
11.06
17.49
11.41
11.35
16.67
14.72
15.53

9.01
12.11
17.65
17.44
11.45

11.11
13.34
11.36

2.3364
5.9289
3.2859
7.1372
4.4370
4.8246
4.0172
6.5934
4.7516
8.7935
6.9880
6.6354
5.7819
3.6319
5.1643
6.0649
5.3584
4.4021
6.9767
6.9291
6.9847
5.5215
6.5399
7.2041
1.7349
4.5596
6.2387
3.9451
7.1867
7.0485
4.7990
5.7745
4.4430
9.5450
7.1016
4.9858
4.8165
7.6856

8.1008
6.7466
7.3944

05-06 12:53
05-06 10:49
05-06 12:36
05-06 09:25
05-06 13:02
05-06 12:48
05-06 13:03
05-06 11:16
05-0514:15
05-06 13:37
05-05 15:45
05-06 13:41
05-06 12:29
05-0514:17
05-06 10:16
05-06 13:24
05-06 10:47
05-06 09:38
05-06 12:25
05-06 10:18
05-06 09:16
05-06 10:55
05-06 13:42
05-06 09:17
05-0514:46
05-06 13:32
05-06 12:40
05-06 12:46
05-06 12:38
05-06 09:56
05-06 10:43
05-0514:13
05-06 11:21
05-06 09:28
05-06 12:26
05-06 12:28
05-0517:09
05-06 11:23

05-06 13:35
05-05 14:43
05-06 11:26

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE



Cech, Jan
Cervinka, Jaroslav
Cervinka, Pavel
Cedetka, Josef
Cizek, Jan
Rehorek, Radek
Riha, Jakub
Simecek, Jifi
Sindela, Vlastislav
Skaloud, Martin
Smolik, Petr
Stadler, Robert
Svadlakova, Miroslava
Svehla ml., Zdenék
Svehla st., Zdenék
Zidek, Milan

HONZAS81
JARDA
PAJASAN
RANDY85
CIZEK
ZULDA73
KUBAS
MCFLY
SAM
MARTIN
SMOLDA

ROBERTSTADLER

MURENA
MECHLA
ZDENO
XMILANZ

108
102
102
104
106
102
2

2

101
106
108
107
1

2
2
4

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min

14
16
12
17
13
17
18
16
12
17
16
14
18
14
14
14
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10.95
18.45
17.77
10.93
12.74
17.26
14.74
11.73
17.83
16.80
11.37

9.68
13.68

9.98
16.20
19.69

7.3059
3.9566
2.7012
6.8618
6.1224
5.0985
6.1058
7.3316
4.2625
5.2381
7.5638
8.0579
6.5789
8.2164
5.1852
4.1646

05-06 09:10
05-06 12:58
05-06 13:00
05-06 11:37
05-06 10:05
05-06 12:54
05-05 15:23
05-05 15:26
05-06 13:30
05-06 10:22
05-06 09:14
05-06 09:48
05-05 15:49
05-05 15:21
05-05 15:19
05-05 16:32

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



